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Live Results « Filters

HANCHAROU ULADZISLAU - RABTSAU ALEH
BELARUS

DONG DONG - TU XIAO
CHINA

ALIYEV PIRMAMMAD - MUSSABAYEV DANIL
KAZAKHSTAN

ILYINYKH MIKITA - YATSKOUSKI ARTSIOM
BELARUS

SOBAKAR DMYTRO - CHOBOTARYOV VLADYSLAV

UKRAINE

NORDFORS JONAS - AABERG MAANS
SWEDEN

GLUKSTEIN JEFFREY - SHOSTAK ALIAKSEI
USA

n PROGIN SIMON - LACHAVANNE SEBASTIEN
SWITZERLAND

ZHOUJIE - LIU CHANGXIN
CHINA

KISHI DAIKI - SAKAI RYOSUKE
JAPAN

CANNONE FLAVIO - ALOI DARIO
ITALY

GRISHUNIN ILYA - AGHAMIROV RUSLAN
AZERBAIJAN
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ITO MASAKI - MUNETOMO GINGA
JAPAN

AZARIAN SERGEI - MELNIK MIKHAIL
RUSSIA

ZAKRZEWSKI ARTUR - JAWORSKI LUKASZ
POLAND

ZENKIN DMITRII - YUDIN ANDREY
RUSSIA

KOGAN YAN - SAVCHENKO ARTE
UKRAINE

SMITH OSCAR - HOLGERSSON FELIX
SWEDEN

https://www.gymresult.it/live/48a7a96f-4a1d-11e8-9df9-0050568190dd

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

ROUTINE 1
ROUTINE 2

D
5.100
5.500

D
5.600
5.500

D
6.200
4.000

D
5.800
2.000

D
5.900
2.000

D
1.300
6.500

D
2.700
4.100

E
8.700
2.450

9.100
2.400

9.175
1.425

8.725
0.800

8.650
0.900

5.725
3.500

6.750
2.425

H
9.700
2.650

9.100
2.750

9.300
1.700

9.200
1.000

9.350
0.900

6.550
4.500

7.300
2.750

2018/04/30 8:20

T/S
18.980
5.280

T/S
17.120
5.320

T/S
19.220
3.640

T/S
18.840
1.600

T/S
17.000
1.700

T/S
12.460
4.660

T/S
13.620
5.200

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

TOT 5
P

4

1

ToT| §
P

4

0.400 1

TOT ]
P

4

TOT 4
P

4

TOT 4
P

z

1

TOT 4
P

1

TOT 4

2/2R=Y



